Date of
Acquisition

DILTON MARSH PARISH COUNCIL

Fixed Asset Register at 31 March 2015

Description

COMMUNITY ASSETS

Dec.1984

Jul. 2001
Sept. 2013

Playing field

Play equipment
Community/Teen Shelter

Street Furniture (3 Noticeboards)
Bus Shelter

Playing Surface (Play Area)
Playing Field (Surface)

Steel Containers

Steel Containers (Contents)

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Jul.1995
Nov.1997

Myers trimmer
2-drawer filing cabinet

Location

Dilton Marsh
Dilton Marsh
Dilton Marsh
Dilton Marsh
Dilton Marsh
Dilton Marsh
Dilton Marsh
Dilton Marsh
Dilton Marsh

Clerk's home
Clerk's home

Notes

Loan now repaid

TOTAL:

Note: Asset Value based on Acquisition or Current Insurance Values.

Value £

th ththththththtth th

th

20,000.00

17,487.00
7,126.00
2,731.00
2,868.00
8,696.00
8,033.00

51,661.00
2,421.00

47.00
34.00

121,104.00






