DILTON MARSH PARISH COUNCIL

Fixed Asset Register at 31 March 2015

Date of Acquisition	Description	Location	Notes	Value £	
COMMUNITY	ASSETS				
Dec.1984	Playing field	Dilton Marsh	Loan now repaid	£	20,000.00
Jul. 2001	Play equipment	Dilton Marsh	•	£	17,487.00
Sept. 2013	Community/Teen Shelter	Dilton Marsh		£	7,126.00
	Street Furniture (3 Noticeboards)	Dilton Marsh		£	2,731.00
	Bus Shelter	Dilton Marsh		£	2,868.00
	Playing Surface (Play Area)	Dilton Marsh		£	8,696.00
	Playing Field (Surface)	Dilton Marsh		£	8,033.00
	Steel Containers	Dilton Marsh		£	51,661.00
	Steel Containers (Contents)	Dilton Marsh		£	2,421.00
OFFICE EQU	JIPMENT				
Jul.1995	Myers trimmer	Clerk's home		£	47.00
Nov.1997	2-drawer filing cabinet	Clerk's home		£	34.00
			TOTAL:	£	121,104,00

Note: Asset Value based on Acquisition or Current Insurance Values.